
Course Location Date/s 
Prescribed Burning 
Supervisor - SWSZ Harden Saturday 8th and Sunday 9th March 2014 

Bush Firefighter 
Blayney Barry Hobbies Saturday 5th and Sunday 6th April 2014 

Village Firefighter Borenore / FCC 12th and 13th April & 3th and 4th May 2014 

Trim Fallen Trees 1 
(Chainsaw) Canobolas FCC Thursday 1st, Friday 2nd, Saturday 3rd and Sunday 4th May 2014 

Advanced 
Resuscitation 
Techniques 1 Cumnock School Saturday 3rd May 2014 

Village Firefighting 
Assessment Borenore NFDS Saturday 10th May 2014 

Rural Fire Driver 1 
Cowra/Canobolas 
FCC – State Forest 

(Saturday 10th or Tues 13th and Thurs 15th), Sat 17th & Sun 18th May 
2014 

Volunteer 2 Career Penrith Saturday 24th and Sunday 25th May 2014 

Workshop 1 Global 
Positioning System TBA Saturday 31st May 2014 

Live Fire Instructors Canobolas FCC Wednesday 4th and Thursday 5th June 2014 

Command Control 
and Communications 
W/end Part 1 Canobolas FCC Friday 13th, Saturday 14th and Sunday 15th June 2014 

Command Control 
and Communications 
W/end Part 2 Canobolas FCC Friday 20th, Saturday 21st and Sunday 22nd June 2014 

Advanced Firefighter 
New Canobolas FCC Saturday 28th, 29th June and Sunday 26th, 27th July 2014 

Incident Management 
Workshop/ Exercise Canobolas FCC Monday 30th  June through to Friday 5th July 2014 

First Aid Application 
Recert  2 Canobolas FCC Saturday 5th July 2014 

Crew Leader Village Canobolas FCC Saturday 12th and Sunday 13th July 2014 

First Aid Application  
1 Canobolas FCC Saturday 19th and Sunday 20th July 2014 

Workshop 2 
Asbestos Awareness 
Workshop TBA Saturday 19th July 2014 

Bush Firefighter 
Cabonne TBA Saturday 2nd and Sunday 3rd August 2014 

First Aid Application  
2 Canowindra CWA Saturday 16th and Sunday 17th August 2014 

Advanced Firefighter 
Assessment Canobolas FCC Saturday 6th September 2014 

First Aid Application 
Recert 3 Canobolas FCC Saturday 13th September 2014 

Trim Fallen Trees 2 
(Chainsaw) Canobolas FCC 

Thursday 18th, Friday 19th, Saturday 20th and Sunday 21st September 
2014 

Heavy Plant 
Supervisor Canobolas FCC Thursday 18th and Friday 19th September 2014 

Rural Fire Driver 2 
Cowra/Canobolas 
FCC – State Forest 

(Saturday 20th or Tues 23rd and Thurs 25th), Sat 27th & Sun 28th 
September 2014 

Bush Firefighter 
Cowra TBA Saturday 27th and Sunday 28th September 2014 

Advanced 
Resuscitation 
Techniques 2 Canobolas FCC Saturday 11th October 2014 

Workshop 3 TBA Saturday 11th October 2014 

Tablelands Exercise Glenwood SF Sunday 14
th
 September 2014 

Neville Exercise Canobolas SF TBA 

 


